
Steamfitters Local 420 Softball 

2014 Schedule 
 

 Day  

 

Date Time Opponent Field 

Monday April 21 7:45 pm LU 98AA Cottage & 

Levick 

Wednesday April 23 6:15 pm LU 19 Cottage & 

Levick 

Thursday April 24 8:15 pm LU 454 Roosevelt & 

Conwell 

Monday May 5 6:30 pm LU 8 9500 

Frankford 

Wednesday May 7 7:45 pm LU 401 Cottage & 

Levick 

Tuesday  May 13 8:00 pm LU 405 West Crown 

& Whitehall 

Thursday May 15 8:15 pm LU 98A Roosevelt & 

Conwell 

Tuesday May 20 8:00 pm LU 1856 Academy & 

Willits 

Wednesday May 21 8:00 pm LU 692 West Crown 

& Whitehall 

Tuesday May 27 6:30 pm LU 14 9500 

Frankford 

Thursday  June 5 8:00 pm LU 252 West Crown 

& Whitehall 

Friday June 6 6:30 pm LU 1462 9500 

Frankford 

** Friday June 13 6:30 pm LU 690 9500 

Frankford 

 

** Picnic Game vs. Plumbers Local 690 

 


